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Imie i nazwisko

MILEWSKI Przemystaw
RDEST Gosia
WYSZOMIRSKI Jakub
MIRECKI Barttomiej
tADNIAK Szymon

JEDLINSKI Marcin
CHLAD Richard jr
SZCZESNIAK Jedrzej
KACIREK Petr
KORDECKI Radostaw
JEDLINSKI Stanistaw
MIEKOS Mariusz
WOLF Marek

Nat.

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
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POL

CZE

POL

POL

POL

POL
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Zglaszajacy

MILEWSKI Przemyslaw
RDEST Gosia
WYSZOMIRSKI Jakub
BM Racing Team

BM Racing Team

Olimp Racing

K&K Racing Team
SZCZESNIAK Jedrzej
K+K Duck Racing
Track Day Team
Olimp Racing
MIEKOS Mariusz
WOLF Marek

Best lap: nr 777 - CHLAD Richard jr 1:28.667 in lap 8 Avg 0,000

516 RUNDA FIA CEZ
51 6 RUNDA WSMP
15-17.06.2018
TOR ,POZNAN”

TOR POZNAN

D4 - WYSCIG 1

Classification after 17 Laps (69,411 Km)

Klub

Wielkopolski
RzemieslInik
RzemieslInik

Wielkopolski

> » » » >

Wschodni

A. Rzeszowski

A. Krdlewski

Wielkopolski

Rzeszowski

Wielkopolski

> » > »

Wielkopolski

Race start 16.06.2018 09:19:15

Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding down) (75% - 12)

30 WOIJCIECHOWSKI Aleksander

6 WOICIK Piotr

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director : Stawomir PYTLAK

© GMT Race

POL D4 3500
POL D4+3500

WOICIECHOWSKI Aleksander

Forch Racing

Esposto ore: 16:42

Okrazen Calkowity czas
D4 3500
16 26:42.005
16 26:51.571
15 25:33.013
15 26:04.386
15 27:12.117
D4+3500
17 25:30.632
17 25:38.270
17 27:02.750
16 25:35.473
16 25:54.794
16 25:57.216
16 26:03.883
16 26:39.006

BMW M3 11
Porsche GT3 Ct 3

Roznica

1lap
1lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

07.638
1:32.118
1lap
1lap
1lap
1lap
1lap

Race finish16.06.2018 09:47:49

19:35.350
4:49.226

6 Laps
14 Laps

4 Laps
8 Laps

0

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief of the Stewards : Krzysztof STUDZINSKI

SUMIRIAD WHENQITAN
WELLLFOLSHIEED

Chief timekeeper : Tomasz KEDZIORA

POZnan’

Tor POZNAN, Saturday 16 June 2018

Najlepszy czas okr

1:38.108
1:38.755
1:40.945
1:41.639
1:47.281

1:28.688
1:28.667
1:34.535
1:33.764
1:34.785
1:34.760
1:36.786
1:38.091

W okr

12

15

11
11
11
14

Model

BMW E36
Seat Leon
Honda Civic
VW Golf GTI

Renault Clio

Audi R8 GT3
Audi R8 GT3
Porsche GT3
Audi R8 GT3
Porsche 911
Audi R8 GT3
Porsche GT3 Cup
BMW M3 E90

Winner Avg 163,253 Km/h

Klasa

D4 3500
D4 3500
D4 3500
D4 3500
D4 3500

D4+3500
D4+3500
D4+3500
D4+3500
D4+3500
D4+3500
D4+3500
D4+3500

P.ty

75
60
50
45
43

73
60
50
45
43
41
39
37
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